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UNIVERSITY

ROCRKEE, UTTARAKHAND

Sanction Letters

AY 2021-22

Year

Title of Scholarship

Number of | Amount Page No

the received

Students
2021 | Merit Scholarship - 12th Percentage 249 4524800 1-26
2021 | Merit Scholarship - QCARE 173 2279000
2021 | Uttarakhand Domicile Scholarship 422 5364000
2021 | Covid Scholarship 1114 12608250 27-57
2021 | Financial Support Scholarship 100 4088000.4 58-168

Finance Officer
Quantum University

/\/
‘%

Registrar

Quantum University




Finance Officer
Quantum University



Finance Officer
Quantum University



Lo

Finance Officer
Quantum University



/
i/(f' II
‘N

Finance Officer
Quantum University



Finance Officer
Quantum University



A
P

!

a4
A

Finance Officer
Quantum University



Finance Officer
Quantum University



Finance Officer
Quantum University



s /

(L

L

Finance Officer
Quantum University



Finance Officer
Quantum University

10



{

|

S A
2

Finance Officer
Quantum University

11



Finance Officer
Quantum University

12



Finance Officer
Quantum University

13



4
|
4
. |
7~
¢ A
VA

L

Finance Officer
Quantum University

14



Finance Officer
Quantum University

15



Finance Officer
Quantum University

16



Finance Officer
Quantum University

17



Finance Officer
Quantum University

18



Finance Officer
Quantum University

19



Finance Officer
Quantum University

20



Finance Officer
Quantum University

21



Finance Officer
Quantum University

22



Finance Officer
Quantum University

23



Finance Officer
Quantum University

24



Finance Officer
Quantum University

25



26

Finance Officer
Quantum University



27

Finance Officer
Quantum University



Finance Officer
Quantum University

28



Finance Officer
Quantum University

29



/]
‘ 4 -
1%

Finance Officer
Quantum University

i

30



Finance Officer
Quantum University

31



Finance Officer
Quantum University

32



/

A
A
/S |

el
(i

|/A ’

Finance Officer
Quantum University

33



Finance Officer
Quantum University

34



Finance Officer
Quantum University

35



Finance Officer
Quantum University

36



Finance Officer
Quantum University

37



i

Py
I ,-’h
[P

%

Finance Officer
Quantum University

38



Finance Officer
Quantum University

39



Finance Officer
Quantum University

40



Finance Officer
Quantum University

41



A

.-"J.. "’
’/’ |
'("rll -\
{u‘l | /

n/"

Finance Officer
Quantum University

42



Finance Officer
Quantum University

43



Finance Officer
Quantum University

44



A

|
A
A

. / |
4

i
(v

Finance Officer
Quantum University

45



Finance Officer
Quantum University

46



Vs

/"/1 :
{ ',"“;' );/_\

L

Finance Officer
Quantum University

a7



A
yd {
VA

%

Finance Officer
Quantum University

48



Finance Officer
Quantum University

49



Finance Officer
Quantum University

50



A0
|
|

rd /’.rll "
1%

Finance Officer
Quantum University

51



Vs

/]
A
A~

4 ""rn] -
%

Finance Officer
Quantum University

52



Finance Officer
Quantum University

53



Finance Officer
Quantum University

54



/

P

s

' #
! |
f

|
|
L

v

Finance Officer
Quantum University

.

{

L

55



Finance Officer
Quantum University

56



Finance Officer
Quantum University

57



Qucmfum
UNIVERSITY

RRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRR

Sanction Letters of Cases Related to
Financial Support Scholarships

AY 2021-22

58



59



60



61



62



63



64



65



66



67



89



69



70



VL



72



73



v/



75



76



77



78



79



80



81



82



83



84



85



86



87



88



89



90



91



92



93



94



95



96



97



98



99



100



101



102



Dede 2 — o’OLlqu Lhﬂ\

&UMJ'M Uu?\m:ﬂ#.

RI‘D"RQ (U[()

Sulfec— '~ zfqm’ d,‘” Lebote (i u, j{c-

Qufccu &ir .

H(JQM/ p‘j’an Kuwar 6/0 -SL\Jau& Qundest

Sun teh €8 s of P Jan. T toud

o 5"‘1 Hood— Hd 5 (P Y nccdh ot Ws
Job Aus. 40 s e oY UmL\(

+o Palf N& 4’"’— SO

\ Qt-\utﬂ" ——l'o\\sou.

'“J& d‘{\,t e o 'Q(C afbﬂ&‘! .
T Tlank ou.
A 53
\Q"__ «(ﬂ ngm Kuwtay
el "y Ot ,..%W Eidin gd\
//”/\/ Bk € 3 Jear-
’ ?)-0\3‘53\304
F‘“?"ceu?:f\:(;?;i\v y
Quamy

103



104



105



106



107



108



109



110



111



112



113



114



115



116



117



118



119



120



Ll



122



€cl



124



125



126



127



8¢l



129



130



131



132



133



134



135



136



137



8¢l



139



140



141



142



143



144



145



146



Lyl



148



149



150



151



152



153



154



155



156



157



158



159



160



161



162



163



164



165



166



To The Refilstrns 20 Daty- 1% - 08-2e21

Jbancial coudifiens at my faHe bof Hhein jib
dw fe CO‘“PMO‘L Shutdepsv . D fo Hhy, om?
bread amd bulter esnnes %@M el fiw"ﬁf becpms
Jebleps . The ejtuahi ev motkes ws neasly impactible

fomakce fatl pegmont fos fer.

Tuaefoet T reguept 7@@1@% gramt m ,éq
ConCescron ou Hyiy ylf makt 1€ potadly j%vsnu
Continig Sfady,.\j

D
(,hq')k |’n3 fout P/

70&91 9/‘n(w Studout L \b} !\‘J‘}(ob

Fodtus- Sunder Dhej Khadka o W Z/

(ounse— RTM( Lecond yeas

F‘nanc ?fsﬂy

167



168



